Short Track ITALY
Season 2023-2024

3/ Prova TRIVENETO CUP
TRENTO, ITALY
18/02/2024

Final Group 1
1 38
2 25
3 34
4 20
5 26
Final Group 2
6 29
7 30
8 39
9 28
10 41
Final Group 3
11 21
12 31
13 27
14 35
15 36
Final Group 4
16 19
17 24
18 33
19 22

DAMIANO PINAMONTI
DAVIDE CILIOTTA
DAMIANO MOSER
FILIPPO AZZOLINI

GABRIELE ANDREA DE LUCIA

DANIELE FONTANARI
ANDREA FURLANI
ALESSIO GIORGIO ROSINI
FABIO FEDEL

FLORIAN SPORNBERGER

LEONARDO BOVE
LEONARDO GIOVANNINI
MARTIN DELLAI
THOMAS MOSER
MATTIA PALANO

MATTIA ASSON
GIOVANNI CAVADA
KENTO MARTINATTI
ENRICO CARLIN

WinSport 10.2.11.8 /18/02/2024/11:46:10
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3-1
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Time

39.56
39.29
39.95
42.02
40.85

42.56
44.36
42.70
47.04
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49.45
50.14
53.05
59.13
49.89

53.36
1:06.32
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FEDERAZIONE ITALLANA
SPORT DEL GHLACCIO



